
 

 

CauseList 30.03.2026PresidingOfficer,CGIT-2(tobeinRoomNo.208RouseAvenueCourtComplex) 

MatterunderEmployees'ProvidentFund&M.P.Act,1952 Time:-12:15P.M 
SR.NO. APPEALNO. APPELLANT RESPONDENT APPEARANCEOF

APPELLANT 
APPEARANCEOF

RESPONDENT 
Nextdateofhe

aring 

REMARKS 

  ADMISSION/MISC.      

1 D-2/07/2026 M/s.V.K.Electricals; APFC/RPFC,Meerut     

 


